NovaClip R2
Haemostasis
• Innovative handle enabling a 360° rotation with one hand
• Repositionable
• Optimal flexibility of the distal part
• Short tip after release: 7 mm (up to 13 mm max. open) to 9 mm (16 mm max. open)
• MRI compatible
Supplier Product Code
Maximal
Opening
(mm)
Jaws Length
(mm)
Jaws
Angle
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Handle
Colour QOM FAL Code
Vytil CJ-HC09-25-230 9 5 135° 2.5 230
10
FAL24588
Vytil CJ-HC11-25-160 11 6 135° 2.5 160
Vytil CJ-HC11-25-230 11 6 135° 25 230
Vytil CJ-HC11-25-260 11 6 135° 2.5 260
Vytil CJ-HC13-25-230 13 7 135° 2.5 230 FAL23515
Vytil CJ-HC1690-25-230 16 9 90° 2.5 230 FAL23559
N
ov
aC
lip
 R
2